Tjusboda Samfallighet

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Arende

Blaport
Trafikverket
Ovrigt

S:a INTAKTER

KOSTNADER
Vagar
Forsakring
Arvode
Arbetsgivaravg
Vattenfall
Bytrasket
Administration
Datakomm.
Bankkostnad
Underhall
Pumphuset

S:a KOSTNADER

RESULTAT

2025-04-06 09:49

Resultatrékning 2024-04-01--2025-03-31

209 400,00 kr
1 500,00 kr
33 000,00 kr
9 031,77 kr
17 836,00 kr

270 767,77 kr

-114 379,00 kr
-7 122,00 kr
-14 350,00 kr
-6 232,00 kr
-13 882,88 kr
-9 056,65 kr
-3882,80 kr
-4 030,10 kr
-1 486,00 kr
-5 648,41 kr

26 739,00 kr

-206 808,84

63 958,93 kr

Balansrakning
Ingéende balans

Utgéende balans

125 707,87 kr
63 958,93 kr
189 666,80 kr

Tjusboda bokféring 2024-2025



